
Civil Summit 2024
A CONFERENCE & SUPPLIER EXPO

FOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION 

Friday
30 August,

Starting 
At:

Location:
The Hotel Grand
Chancellor 
1 Davey St, Hobart2024 07:30AM

Bought to you by

Tickets $50* per person
Includes Breakfast, Morning Tea and Light Lunch

All profit from ticket sales will go to Lifeline Tasmania

*Price excludes GST



7:30am 
      

8:30am
       

8:45am
     
9:15am  
     
9:45am      

10:15 am

11:15am      

11:45am    

12:15pm   

1:15pm  
   

1:45pm     

2:15pm  
  

2:30pm    

3:15pm    

3:30pm

Civil Summit Program

The Hotel Grand Chancellor 
1 Davey St, Hobart

30 August 2024

Starting At 7.30am

A CONFERENCE & SUPPLIER EXPO 
FOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION 

Breakfast, EXPO & Networking

CCFTas Civil Summit Opening and Welcome

Session #1 -  Finlease “Equipment finance options”

Session #2 - TCCI “Employer of Choice” 

Session #3 - Aptella “Emerging technology, equipment operations” 

Morning Tea, EXPO & Networking

Session #4 - Dept of Home Affairs "Visa rules in relation to Employment"

Session #5 - BYDA “Mitigate and avoid potential damage and harm” 

Session #6 - LGAT – Local Gov Assoc Tas “LGAT 2024 Contractor panel”

Lunch, EXPO & Networking

Session #7 - Lifeline – “Psychologically safe workplace”

Session #8 - Cbus Superannuation “Your super fund of choice”

Closing Comments

EXPO & Networking

CCFTas Civil Summit Closed

All inclusicve tickets are $50* per person with all profits from ticket sales going to Lifeline Tas.

Friday 

*Price excludes GST



Exhibitors
Aptella

Build Up Tassie
CBUS

Cut & Bend
Department of Home Affairs - Immigration

Derwent Estuary Program
Eye Spy Signs

Finlease
Geo Tas

Hardings Group
HireQuip

Hudson Civil
Local Government Association Tasmania

Lifeline
Marsh

NCI Trade Credit Solutions
Pickles

Porter Plant
Rachael Downie

Rapid Supply
Searson Buck

Scala The Training Company
Steadfast Taswide Insurance Brokers

STRA Training
Talent Advisory

Tamar Estuary and Esk Rivers (TEER)
The Go Company

TCCI
Utas

William Adams
WorkSafe Tasmania




