



Bought to you by

finlease







Civil Summit 2024 A CONFERENCE & SUPPLIER EXPO FOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

Tickets **\$50*** per person Includes Breakfast, Morning Tea and Light Lunch

All profit from ticket sales will go to Lifeline Tasmania



Starting

At:

2024 07:30AM

 Location:
The Hotel Grand Chancellor **1 Davey St, Hobart**

*Price excludes GST

Civil Summit Program

Friday 30 August 2024 Starting At 7.30am The Hotel Grand Chancellor 1 Davey St, Hobart





A CONFERENCE & SUPPLIER EXPO FOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

7:30am	Breakfast, EXPO & Networking
8:30am	CCFTas Civil Summit Opening and Welcome
8:45am	Session #1 - Finlease "Equipment finance options"
9:15am	Session #2 - TCCI "Employer of Choice"
9:45am	Session #3 - Aptella "Emerging technology, equipment operations"
10:15 am	Morning Tea, EXPO & Networking
11:15am	Session #4 - Dept of Home Affairs "Visa rules in relation to Employment"
11:45am	Session #5 - BYDA "Mitigate and avoid potential damage and harm"
12:15pm	Session #6 - LGAT - Local Gov Assoc Tas "LGAT 2024 Contractor panel"
1:15pm	Lunch, EXPO & Networking
1:45pm	Session #7 - Lifeline - "Psychologically safe workplace"
2:15pm	Session #8 - Cbus Superannuation "Your super fund of choice"
2.22	Clearing Comments
2:30pm	Closing Comments
3:15pm	EXPO & Networking
3:30pm	CCFTas Civil Summit Closed

All inclusicve tickets are \$50* per person with all profits from ticket sales going to Lifeline Tas.





Aptella Build Up Tassie CBUS Cut & Bend **Department of Home Affairs - Immigration Derwent Estuary Program Eye Spy Signs** Finlease Geo Tas **Hardings Group HireQuip Hudson Civil** Local Government Association Tasmania Lifeline Marsh NCI Trade Credit Solutions Pickles **Porter Plant Rachael Downie Rapid Supply Searson Buck** Scala The Training Company Steadfast Taswide Insurance Brokers STRA Training **Talent Advisory** Tamar Estuary and Esk Rivers (TEER) The Go Company TCCI Utas William Adams WorkSafe Tasmania